
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Thur 11/1/2018 4:12:02 PM 
Subject: Re: Karyna's trip! 

oh wow! good to know. thanks! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 12:11 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

< )' wrote: 

OK, you always can do it, even after departure. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I have sent an email to our accountant Rich to ask him what he prefers we do...I'll get back to you soon. 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 12:07 PM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Got it, thank you!!! Do you want use points fro United tickets? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n R la i n hi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel t 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• • ns • 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get me 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

in I i nshi n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availat 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per t 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per tic 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per tick 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus di 

EFTA_R1_01063216 
EFTA02262649



• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: 37122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents toda 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Veg 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. 1,Ai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AP 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pr . S..aterren! I the   Cara 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arnencansyvess con-, I
C 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Ar 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to se 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or lees y 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy -1 h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns ' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at americanexciress comlphishing. 
lb 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
or MS, for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products pro 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve I 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back ; 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bt. 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABO JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Pr,9cy $W02.9121 I Yatilt9SSLIWn0j1CANI Waite
To lean more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at a reel ca nooress com,ph,shID_g. 
0 2015 American Express. NI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy br any claims relating to services or I 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
•Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires:

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, Plea* visit US at ar,0r'CimeiPreSSCATfP.1!"3.)7Og. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service r 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right to note profile and prefer. 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n r' I ' ns ' r 
a 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get me 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 
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Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova •< 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n uri n R I ti nshi M n r 
a 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availat 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per t 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per tic 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 
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• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per tick 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus di 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents toda 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Veg 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. W 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548Ar 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

NM, 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: a 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at Omluif :In0YpreM Coniti 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Ar 
responsible a liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to se 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees y 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, la 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus different 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

r '''''3c1S.3t' n" ,  I C.C'Ir care te 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspiciousegnail. please visit us at amentanexonss coinfohishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products pro 
American Express. You are responsible br any purchases. shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve l 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need ( 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi. 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturion R I tions eM na r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious email. *ate visit us at -.----
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and'or fees you author' 
purposes 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . - 
CD 2015 American Express. AU nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service ; 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and prefere 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• • ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
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All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

elta 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Ma na er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, ix 

EFTA_R1_01063232 
EFTA02262665



doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at nr•encenexoress com:ohfshrng. 
O 2015 American Express. MI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers vroo are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fal 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 
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Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy State!”  I ?" Carr,

To learn mote about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at arnericenexpress corniphishing. 
0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or tees you authorize. We reserve the right tc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 
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What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 
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Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arner< :—
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an< 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andtor fees you authorae. We re 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I' 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about email secunly or report a SUapiclous a mail, please visit us at -,—icanorpress corrifphishins 
2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who aro not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sennce provider is against the 
purchases. shipping charges andor foes you authonzo. Wo reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, y 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i nshi n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova < wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American /Wanes 

Delta 

I PS 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, bi. 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturion R I tions eM na r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious email. *ate visit us at -.----
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and'or fees you author' 
purposes 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha! 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

pr v CznitL.# 0^. Gird 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ror z an.: • c 'p h ng. 
CI 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
or liable for the actions of the 940/40 provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to sorvices or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right tr 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 
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November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i nshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 
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UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchal 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

P . - 

To team more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit US at .v^-e• nine.riceE s 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to c) 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 
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• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra II 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

EFTA_R1_01063247 
EFTA02262680



Birthday: 
P Expires:

  I a t r,a CE(y.L.( ori Ca 'd secs to 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ,:m-encineipresi cornehisnre. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers vAio are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data f 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova <:a wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 
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Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back r 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova cc 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus different 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn mote about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail please vlsa us at 5mericanexpress comiphishinq. 

EFTA_R1_01063250 
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O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fal 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious 0-mail, please visit us at .• , mr.cano (press Cern'phiSh 
@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express an< 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
Amoncan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or foes you authorize. We reserve the right lc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01063252 
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I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

a 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To team more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a —y ',MC; cc -r) 

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express anc 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 

EFTA_R1_01063254 
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Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I' 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. ',tease visit us at Dr- c"  ( a  prt,y, 

O 2015 Amencan Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service proodor is 
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data f 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
gra m

American Airlines 

Delta 
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mirat 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova cr > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 
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November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchar 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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To learn more about email security or report a suspicious o-mail, please visit us at a-- y 
O 2015 American Express. All tights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ret) 
(877) 877-0987 

EFTA_R1_01063259 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

86 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail secunty or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit  us at strorizaneipress 
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prof 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri I i n hi M n 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at 
if0 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shippng charges andror fees you authorize. Wo reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 
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• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comf' 
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B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at arnOn4Onexpres; com/phishinq. 
2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Arnoncan Express and you acknowledge I 
service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider 
shipping charges and/or loos you authorize. Wo reserve the nght to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

Got it, thank you!!! Do you want use points fro United tickets? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

r' Relationship r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:57 AM, Natalia Molotkova < › wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, y 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats,  could we do that 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova <I .> wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturion Relationship Mana er 
g-

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
Jet8tue 

m n Airlines 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 
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Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

n 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, ix 
doesnl have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
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Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Manor er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

P sC, Stt!rnen; I '.1i5i! 
To loam more about o•mail wont}, or report a suspicious e-mail please visit us at whOnC*nexpross comiphishing.
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express use 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases shipping charges and.or fees you author 
purposes. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n r' Relationship Manager 
a, 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
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1 ADT 1850.20 
TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at anierloanexpress Com!phishing. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amoncan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the right IC 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: 57122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 
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UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Prrvacy  Statement I Visit the Centurion Card websde 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at .1 •- r• • r• r “ , t. c" ,

O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products z 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
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seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri n I i nshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mait please visit us at an'es<s•1Pcpress 

42 2015 American Express. All tights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible far any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the nght to note profile and preference data f 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the mic 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9Arv1-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money ba 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 
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Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > w 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need C 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back i 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns • 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability an 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, lot 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
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Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Se 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus differenc 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to A 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can I 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
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P Expires: 

Staten , 7 I Care.  te 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at cnn-
O 2015 American Express. All lights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American E: 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy S any claims relating to services or 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or foes you authori 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fal 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

turion Cord 0ehs te 
To loam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at arnoocaoorpress comtphish 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ant 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by t 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. Wo reserve the right lc 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at rnenceneiorets Comical's/lino. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against Arnoncan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cf 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at ---
2015 Amoncan Express. All nghts reserved 

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to SOCVICOS or products provided by the service provider is 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorae. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data f 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

enturi n Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ri I i nshi n 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
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JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns ' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at rericanexpress.comrphishine.
O 2015 American Express. All nghts reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on behalf of American Express ant 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products g 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Il 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at -• • • . • 
O 2015 American Express. All nghis reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and tho only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prof 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be 545.00 per seat, will need CD. 
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What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova <natalia.molotkovaacenturion.com> wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 
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Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress comiphishing. 
O2015 American Express. All nghls resented 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims rotating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andfor fees you authorize. We reserve the . 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
•Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 
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TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comb 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: I
P Expires: 

• I :cmturion Card website 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at .any:, ..tr,ne,r, n.se, cc —
O 2015 American Express. NI rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you acknowledge I 
of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pi 
purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

I know you emailed me CID, I can't find it now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

shi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

For United ticket it will be 555 060 and 20% back, but points are non reversible, if you cancel ticket, you will 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

• ' ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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how many points would we use to pay for Karyna and her parents first class seats?...could we do that? 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova <a wrote: 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova <natalia.molotkovaatcenturion.com> wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < >w 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchai 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Pnvasy Statement I Vtsit the Centurion Card webs,le 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious email. please visit us at arnencanooress comiehishing 
O 2015 American Express. AU rights reserved 
Amoncan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express ens 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products r 
and not against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges androi foes you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 
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• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3: 10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct? .I I 
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-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

PriV3CV Statement ',.es.t  Cenhr on Ord %“.41YstC-

To learn more about ognail security or report a suspicious please visit us at amenconexpress comrohiatliMl. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy far any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fens you authorize. We reserve the right to note prof 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ch 

November 3 - United 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABC)) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 
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-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

on Card websLte 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. ',tease visit us at 
(P 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible Of liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the:
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethE 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
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Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious c-mail. please visit us at ampncenexpreso corniphishino. 
CI 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act en behalf olAmorican Express and you acknowledge 
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against th 
are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the nght to note profile and preference data for servicir 

hmmm...ok 
9049 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:46 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: ., > 

Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I v 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. Th 
mid next week. If no more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Delta 

United 

Emirates 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as inva 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats a 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - lh 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fai 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Dire 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purcha: 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at . . 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
Amencan Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express am 
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responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We re 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra li 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

cu 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Privacy Statement I Visit _lha C_ealvao_n_Qard 
To learn more about e-mail security or reports suspicious e-mail. Please visit us at :..P'e-can tpre,.s. 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge S0CViCO providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acid 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service 
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Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

EFTA_R1_01063302 
EFTA02262735



I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to ct 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra Ii 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 
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November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know y' 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfi 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

EFTA_R1_01063305 
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Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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Seats on Jet Blue closer to travel date might be not available, now regular seats only in the middle, I would ri 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I had one number incorrect in United, will update profile. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

enturion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes to extra leg room. But I prefer to buy as the date approaches since we can't get money back. The flight 
more are left, then it is what it is. 
All of Karyna's numbers below for you to store in her profile!: 
JetBlue 

American Airlines 

Ita 

United 
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On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ns 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova ‹ > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cf 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not I 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 
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November 9 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra I' 

Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i nshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase mon 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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I
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (AGO) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n ri n I i nshi n r 

(877) 877-0987 

EFTA_R1_01063309 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comb 

B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ar-ert 9 nexpress co-Lphishng. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
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American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and pn 

Do they need seats with extra leg room on Jet Blue? Will be $45.00 per seat, will need CID. 

What is Karyna's United Frequent flyer number? The one I have on my end came back as invalid. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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(877) 877-0987 
Flours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

I give you my authorization to proceed in issuing all the tickets below! thanks ! 

On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:31 AM, Natalia Molotkova <a wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not togethe 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, p 
doesn't have seat assignmnet). 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.OOpm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg roor 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

EFTA_R1_01063311 
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(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know yi 

-Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comf' 

B6 66 ABC) JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

To loam more about email security or report a suspicious co-mail, please visit us at :1 .• 
0 2015 American Express. All rights resented 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
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purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

November 3 - United 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $5550.60 ($1850.20 per ticket), seats are not together, took 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 
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• Sat 03 Nov - United Airlines 1596 - Business - 5h 37m 
Departing: Newark Liberty Airport, (EWR) at 3.10pm 
Arriving: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 5.47pm 

November 6 - Southwest 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1034.94 ($344.98 per ticket, business select fare, priority ii 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Tue 06 Nov - Southwest 172 - Economy - 1h 30m 
Departing: Las Vegas McCarran Airport, (LAS) at 4.30pm 
Arriving: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 7.00pm 

November 9 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $536.94 ($178.98 per ticket). Seat with extra leg room at ex 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $150.00 change/cancel penalty applies plus difference in fare. 

• Fri 09 Nov - JetBlue 66 - Economy - 3h 49m 
Departing: Albuquerque Intl Sunport Airport, (ABQ) at 11.59pm 
Arriving: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.48am 

Grand total: $7122.48 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Hi Natasha. We need to issue the tickets for Karyna and her parents today. 
-Please issue the 3:10pm flight on Nov. 3rd. 

UA 1596 03NOV EWR LAS 0310P 0547P 
1 ADT 1850.20 

TOTAL FARE - USD 5550.60 

UA 224 03NOV EWR LAS 0528P 0805P 

-Tues. Nov. 6th, Is there a flight departing around 4:30pm from Vegas to Alb Direct?...I know you said 

•Please issue the Jet Blue direct flight back to NY from Alb on Nov. 9th. We can purchase more comfort sea' 
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B6 66 ABQ JFK 1159P 548AM 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 

Birthday: 
P Expires: 
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